
Policy number:
Policy form: Qscheme PI 0121
Policyholder:
Address:

Business:
Period of insurance: From: To:

Professional Indemnity Insurance
Limit of indemnity: Any one claim
Excess (each and every claim excluding defence costs)
Retroactive date: None
Conditions: Geographical limits: Worldwide

Jurisdiction: Worldwide excluding USA/Canada

Net premium:
Insurance premium tax:
Gross premium:

Professional Indemnity Insurance 
Policy Schedule

Authorised Employee
Signed by Qdos Broker & Underwriting Services Limited 
On behalf of HCC International Insurance Company PLC

Date:

0116 269 0999
freelancer@qdoscontractor.com 

Qdos Contractor, The Grange, Grange Avenue, 
Rearsby, Leicester, LE7 4FY
www.qdoscontractor.com

07/12/2022

QCL/PI/2022/931882

Egamar Consulting Limited

Nell House, Hannington, Swindon, SN6 7RU

IT Contractor

03/01/2023 02/01/2024

£1,000,000

£250

£173.57

£20.83

£194.40


