



Policy number:	QCL/PI/2022/931882				
Policy form:	Qscheme PI 0121				
Policyholder:	Egamar Consulting Limited				
Address:	Nell House, Hannington, Swindon, SN6 7RU				
Business:	IT Contractor				
Period of insurance:	From:	03/01/2023	To:	02/01/2024	

Professional Indemnity Insurance				
Limit of indemnity:	£1,000,000	Any one claim		
Excess	£250	(each and every claim excluding defence costs)		
Retroactive date:	None			
Conditions:	Geographical limits: Worldwide Jurisdiction: Worldwide excluding USA/Canada			

Net premium:	£173.57
Insurance premium tax:	£20.83
Gross premium:	£194.40

Authorised Employee

Alle.

Signed by Qdos Broker & Underwriting Services Limited On behalf of HCC International Insurance Company PLC

Date: 07/12/2022